
         

1. Larry BUTLER 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. Dennis PRIESTLEY 2. Dennis PRIESTLEY

3. Rod HARRINGTON 3. John LOWE

4. Shayne BURGESS 4. Cliff LAZARENKO

1. Peter EVISON 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. Dennis PRIESTLEY 2. Alan WARRINER

3. Bob ANDERSON 3. Rod HARRINGTON

4. Jamie HARVEY 4. Richie BURNETT

1. Rod HARRINGTON 1. Rod HARRINGTON

2. Ronnie BAXTER 2. Peter MANLEY

3. Keith DELLER 3. Dennis PRIESTLEY

4. Chris MASON 4. Phil TAYLOR

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. Alan WARRINER 2. Richie BURNETT

3. Richie BURNETT 3. Martin ADAMS

4. Ronnie BAXTER 4. Steve BEATON

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. John PART 2. Wayne MARDLE

3. John LOWE 3. Peter MANLEY

4. Colin LLOYD 4. Colin LLOYD

2001

1995

1997

2003

1996

2000

PDC World Matchplay 1994 - 2019

1998 1999

1994

2002



1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Colin LLOYD

2. Mark DUDBRIDGE 2. John PART

3. John PART 3. Ronnie BAXTER

4. Ronnie BAXTER 4. Peter MANLEY

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. James WADE

2. James WADE 2. Terry JENKINS

3. Andy HAMILTON 3. Adrian LEWIS

4. Roland SCHOLTEN 4. Phil TAYLOR

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. James WADE 2. Terry JENKINS

3. Dennis PRIESTLEY 3. Mervyn KING

4. Wayne MARDLE 4. Ronnie BAXTER

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. Raymond van BARNEVELD 2. James WADE

3. Simon WHITLOCK 3. Andy HAMILTON

4. James WADE 4. Adrian LEWIS

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. James WADE 2. Adrian LEWIS

3. Ronnie BAXTER 3. James WADE

4. Terry JENKINS 4. Michael van GERWEN

2013

2005

2006 2007

2004

2010 2011

2012

20092008



1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Michael van GERWEN 2. James WADE

3. Gary ANDERSON 3. Peter WRIGHT

4. Simon WHITLOCK 4. Phil TAYLOR

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. Phil TAYLOR 2. Peter WRIGHT

3. Adrian LEWIS 3. Adrian LEWIS

4. Gary ANDERSON 4. Daryl GURNEY

1. Gary ANDERSON 1. Rob CROSS

2. Mensur SULJOVIC 2. Michael SMITH

3. Jeffrey de ZWAAN 3. Daryl GURNEY

4. Peter WRIGHT 4. Glen DURRANT

2016

20152014

2017

2019
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2018



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Phil TAYLOR 16 1 0 3 20

2 Michael van GERWEN 2 1 0 1 4

3 Rod HARRINGTON 2 0 2 0 4

4 James WADE 1 5 1 1 8

5 Gary ANDERSON 1 0 1 1 3

6 Colin LLOYD 1 0 0 2 3

7 Rob CROSS 1 0 0 0 1

Peter EVISON 1 0 0 0 1

Larry BUTLER 1 0 0 0 1

10 Dennis PRIESTLEY 0 3 2 0 5

11 John PART 0 2 1 0 3

12 Terry JENKINS 0 2 0 1 3

13 Alan WARRINER 0 2 0 0 2

14 Adrian LEWIS 0 1 3 1 5

15 Ronnie BAXTER 0 1 2 3 6

16 Richie BURNETT 0 1 1 1 3

Peter MANLEY 0 1 1 1 3

Peter WRIGHT 0 1 1 1 3

19 Wayne MARDLE 0 1 0 1 2

20 Raymond van BARNEVELD 0 1 0 0 1

Mark DUDBRIDGE 0 1 0 0 1

Michael SMITH 0 1 0 0 1

Mensur SULJOVIC 0 1 0 0 1

24 Andy HAMILTON 0 0 2 0 2

John LOWE 0 0 2 0 2

26 Daryl GURNEY 0 0 1 1 2

Simon WHITLOCK 0 0 1 1 2

28 Martin ADAMS 0 0 1 0 1

Bob ANDERSON 0 0 1 0 1

PDC World Matchplay 1994-2019 - Rangliste



Keith DELLER 0 0 1 0 1

Mervyn KING 0 0 1 0 1

Jeffrey de ZWAAN 0 0 1 0 1

33 Steve BEATON 0 0 0 1 1

Shayne BURGESS 0 0 0 1 1

Glen DURRANT 0 0 0 1 1

Jamie HARVEY 0 0 0 1 1

Cliff LAZARENKO 0 0 0 1 1

Chris MASON 0 0 0 1 1

Roland SCHOLTEN 0 0 0 1 1

P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 22 19 19 18 78

2 NIEDERLANDE 2 2 1 2 7

3 SCHOTTLAND 1 1 2 3 7

4 USA 1 0 0 0 1

5 KANADA 0 2 1 0 3

6 WALES 0 1 1 1 3

7 ÖSTERREICH 0 1 0 0 1

8 AUSTRALIEN 0 0 1 1 2

NORDIRLAND 0 0 1 1 2
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PDC World Matchplay 1994-2019

Nationenwertung



Jahr

1994 Larry BUTLER Dennis PRIESTLEY 16 12

1995 Phil TAYLOR Dennis PRIESTLEY 16 11

1996 Peter EVISON Dennis PRIESTLEY 16 11

1997 Phil TAYLOR Alan WARRINER 16 11

1998 Rod HARRINGTON Ronnie BAXTER 19 17

1999 Rod HARRINGTON Peter MANLEY 19 17

2000 Phil TAYLOR Alan WARRINER 18 12

2001 Phil TAYLOR Richie BURNETT 18 10

2002 Phil TAYLOR John PART 18 16

2003 Phil TAYLOR Wayne MARDLE 18 12

2004 Phil TAYLOR Mark DUDBRIDGE 18 8

2005 Colin LLOYD John PART 18 11

2006 Phil TAYLOR James WADE 18 11

2007 James WADE Terry JENKINS 18 7

2008 Phil TAYLOR James WADE 18 9

2009 Phil TAYLOR Terry JENKINS 18 4

2010 Phil TAYLOR Raymond van BARNEVELD 18 12

2011 Phil TAYLOR James WADE 18 8

2012 Phil TAYLOR James WADE 18 15

2013 Phil TAYLOR Adrian LEWIS 18 13

2014 Phil TAYLOR Michael van GERWEN 18 9

2015 Michael van GERWEN James WADE 18 12

2016 Michael van GERWEN Phil TAYLOR 18 10

2017 Phil TAYLOR Peter WRIGHT 18 8

2018 Gary ANDERSON Mensur SULJOVIC 21 19

2019 Rob CROSS Michael SMITH 18 13

Sieger Finalist

PDC World Matchplay 1994 - 2019

Alle Endspiele

© Martin Rönnberg, Berlin, 2015-2019 @ Darts1.de

Legs




